



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5414010)

Status: Updated

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANO Barangay Sta, Rosario, San Fernando City Pampanga, Re		Award Type:
11150837	Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines One (1) Unit Brand New Pick-up A/T Awardee : Contact Person : TOYOTA SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA, INC. Address : Designation : Olongapo-Gapan Road, San Jose San		Award Notice
Control Number:			Contract Amount:
2024-07-01419			Php1,999,000.00
Bid Notice Title:			Award Date:
Supply and Delivery of One	Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Vehicle Sales Manage Philippines	jer	25-Feb-2025
(1) Unit Brand New Pick-up			Publish Date:
A/T to be used at the	Line Item	· - · ·	10-Mar-2025
Bureau of Fire Protection in	# Product/Service/Project Name One (1) Unit Brand New Pick-up A/T, Supply and	Budget	Date Last Updated:
the City of San Fernando,	Delivery of One (1) Unit Brand New Pick-up A/T to be used at the Bureau of Fire Protection in the City of Sar	Php2,000,000.00	11-Mar-2025
Pampanga	Fernando, Pampanga, 25100000, 1, Lot		Contract Number:
Approved Budget:			2024-09-04569
Php2,000,000.00	Reason for Award : Single calculated responsive bid.		Proceed Date:
Procurement Mode:			27-Feb-2025
Public Bidding			Contract Effectivity
Classification:			Date:
Goods			27-Feb-2025
Category:			Contract End Date:
Vehicles			28-May-2025
Applicable Procurement			Created By:
Rules:			Lealoraine G. Salac
Implementing Rules and			Date Created:
Regulations			10-Mar-2025
Funding Source:			Approver:
Government of the			
Philippines (GOP)			View Documents:
Funding Instrument:			4
Budget for the Contract			
Approved by the			
Sanggunian			
Area of Delivery:			
Pampanga			
Delivery Period:			
90 Day/s			
Contact Person:			
Joan Gutierrez			
Created By:			
Lealoraine Salac			